1160000 48185

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700282621637

03/02/16--01007--028 **130.00

16 HAR -2 PM 3: 25 SECRETARY OF STATE TAIL ANASSEE FLORIDA



COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporation	s .			,	1 (18%)	1	t grand ye
SUBJEC	Mangrove Distillery,	LLC .	-27°	d <u>.</u> toda	 		a and	1
		Name of	Limited Liabi	lity Compan	у		- 	. 1787 b
	₽ #		Sel Ser	·	9,47,166	es Car		
	osed Articles of Organizat	· '		-	r kin h	T Hears	· ·	
Please ret	turn all correspondence co	oncerning this	matter to the	following:		. ar ii	A 5	
	Stayton Shaw			•			÷	-
			Name of	Percon		(1.5 MAD) (1.5		.
	2.77,452	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	estagent i en til staden Un i unserf		ਰ ਹਵਾ			And the second
			Firm/Co	ompany		antigle of		·
	2842 Watkins Dr.		JA.		ogiji e			
			Add	ress	····			•
	Melbourne, FL 32901	. 1 ,			्र - न्यू <i>सी</i> (.,	* 3. as * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		
		, ,	City/State ar	ıd Zip Code		`; <i>,</i>		
	staytonshaw@yahoo.coi				<u> </u>		····	
	E-mail add	ress: (to be us						
For further	information concerning th	nis matter, ple	ase call:	in a state of the		and the second of the second o		e de la companya de La companya de la co
	Stayton Shaw		321 : iii	501-7207	7	The state of the s	A	200
	Name of Person				Telephone	Number	•	
Enclosed i	is a check for the following	ng amount:	a. (1984.), (289.)	on a Paris		· · · · · ·		
]\$125.00 F	Filing Fee \$130.00 Certific	Filing Fee & ate of Status	Certifi	00 Filing Fed ed Copy al copy is er	Ĺ	\$160.00 Fi Certificate Certified C (additional co	of Status & Copy	ed)
	Mailing Address			Street Add	Poce			

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

			ent and	APPHOVE
ARTICLE I - Name:	1	e de la companya de l La companya de la co	A 2 13.1	AND
The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:			FILED
			•	16 MAR -2 PH 3: 25
Mangrove Distillery, L	1.0			10 MAK -2 PH 3: 29
(Must end w	ith the words "I imite	d Liability Co	mnany "I I C " or "I	LC.") SECRETARY OF STATE FLORIDA
(Wast Ma	ini die words Emilie	d Dating Co.	inpairy, D.D.C., or E	TALL ABY OF STATE
ARTICLE II - Address:	• 4	GH - FAF	Strate of the	LAMASSEE FLORIDA
The mailing address and street add	dress of the principal	office of the Li	imited Liability Compa	any is:
	•	المراجع المعارض	Anny Control	
<u>Principal</u>	Office Address:	-	<u>Maili</u>	ing Address:
2942 Watking Dr. Mall	house El 22001		2842 Watkins Dr. M	18 200 B 1 0 C C
2842 Watkins Dr. Mell	bourne, FL 32901		2842 Watkins Dr. Mi	erbourne, FL 32901
				
		"		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agen	t, Registered Office.	& Registered	l Agent's Signature:	
(The Limited Liability Company c	annot serve as its own	n Registered A		ate an individual or
another business entity with an act	tive Florida registration	on.)		
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	·		
The name and the Florida street ad	dress of the registere	d agent are:		
	Stayton Shaw			40
-	Stayton Shaw	Name	· · ·	 -
		Name .		
	2842 Watkins Dr.			
	Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)	<u> </u>
	Melbourne	FL	32901	
	City			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

The name and address of each person auth Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
AMBR	Stayton Shaw	SOMEE HIORIDA
	2842 Watkins Dr. Melbourne	e, FL 32901
AMBR	Julie Shaw	
	2842 Watkins Dr. Melbourne	e, FL 32901

	**************************************	······································
		- 1/83 8*** 1810*** \$1.50 4.181
(Use attachment if necessary)		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specthe date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not me the document's effective date on the Department of	ific and cannot be more than five bus et the applicable statutory filing requir	siness days prior to or 90 days after
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
Signature of a men	e4 (-) befor an authorized representative	of a member.
This document is executed I am aware that any false i	I in accordance with section 605.0203 information submitted in a document to elony as provided for in s.817.155, F.5	(1) (b), Florida Statutes. the Department of State
Stayton Shaw		

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)